Woodman’s Parts Plus
www.woodmanspartsplus.com

Vermont Castings Woodbox 000-0930 Part List

Item# |Description Part No. | Qty
1 |Front 130-3856 1
2 |Sides * 30001764 | 2
3 |Back " 30001765 | 1
4 |Wood Panel 140-3665 2
5 |Brace 160-2631 3
6 |10-24 x 3/4" Phil. Flat Head Screw Black 120-0946 6
7 {10-24 Hex Nut 120-3251 6
8 [|Washer, Zinc #10 Fiat .218 id x .5 od 120-2423 2
9 [10-24 x 5/8" Ph. Rd Head Machine Screw 120-0886 2
10 |1/4-20 x 3/4" Ph. Rd Head Machine Screw 120-0900 2
11 |Washer, Black 1/4 .266 id x .629 od 120-2473 | 2
12 |1/4-20 x 3/4" Ph. Pan Head Machine Scr. 120-0885 2

10-24 x 3/4" Ph Pan Head Machine Screw 120-0991 2
10-24 x 3/8" Ph Pan Head Machine Screw 120-0983 2
Shelf Supports (In Hardware Bag Part 160-3992 | 4
But Not Packed With Woodbox)



https://www.woodmanspartsplus.com/

